TAHITI-150
INSTRUCTION OF THE INSTALLATION




INSTALL FRONT WHEEL (ONE)

Description Quantity | Specification Remark | Twist power
(1) FRwheel bush 1 Z10.5X @3x21 | jaguehirontaxeot
(2 Discpad 1 Blockin (5)
(3 FR wheel Axle 1 M12x285 | Fixinironframe packing
(4) Leftshock absorber 1 On motorcycle
(5) Front brake caliper 1 Fixon (@
(6) BrakeDisc 1 nstallinFy wheel of
@ Frwheel 1 In carton
Speedometer Gear 1 On motoreycle
(®  Nut 1 M17x1.25 Fix°nfhefr°nt(a3§lQWh9€| 20blf
@@ Right shock absorber 1 On motorcylce

Install step:

1. Take down D 3 ©)from the iron frame packing.

2. Put (3 into (7) and through middle of (7) 's hole.

3.Connect @ (7 (® by (3) and fastenby (9).

Attention:

1. Take away@ from@ " and block @into @
2. (Twhich is i®must be put into the middle slot of

@,

must be locked in the slot of (8) ,referring the drawing

installing turn way.
3.(9)should be fixed by 20BLF®

4. Running the front wheel clockwise to check whether it can be moved
freely after installation, and to check whether the speedometer

working properly.




INSTALL HANDLEBAR (TWO)

Description

Quantity

Specification

Remark

Twist power

Steering handle

1

On motorcycle

Steering pole

1

On motorcycle

@
@
€)
@
®

M]4 Nut 1 M]4X].25 Ex_ﬁthesteeringhandle 20b1f
Fix onthe steering handle

M10Xx 55 Bolt 1 @

Collar 1 On motorcycle

Install step:
1" Take down(3(4)(5from the steering handle.

2. Put @ on @according the red arrowhead,and @ hole to @ hole .

3" Connect(5X1)2)by(4) .and fasten by(3)

Attention:

After installation, lift up the steering handle, check and sure
without any gap.




INSTALL FRONT COVER (THREE)

Description Quantity | Specification Remark | Twist power
@ Body 1 On motorcycle

@ Self-tapped screw 2 $T4.8X16  |Intoolbox

@ Front cover 1 On motorcycle

©) Self-tapped screw 2 ST4.8X16 In toolbox

® Main wire cord 1

@ Head light wire cord 1

Install step:
1.Connect@and@

2. Put

3. Fasten@@by@@.

Attention
Put

(3)on(1), referring the drawing.

@into@as drawing,(3) must insert(D)' slot.
Pay attention to the clip of @ and make sure all clipsinsert

@'s slot,then push up @ make sure the connection with@very well.
INSTALL LUGGAGE CARRIER (FOUR)
Description Quantity Specification Remark | twispower
@ Bolt 2 M8 X 16 On motorcycle
@ Bolt - M6 X 16 | Onmotorcycle

@ Luggage carrier

On motorcycle

(1) Body

Install step:

1. Connect (3) (4) by@@ ,and fasten them.




INSTALL REARMIRROR (FIVE)

Description Quantity specification Remark [Twist power

@ Waterproof rubber 2 In sundries box

@ Bolt 2 M8 X 45 In sundries box

@ Rearview mirror(R&L) 1 In sundries box

@ Rearview mirror line 2 In sundries box

(5 Rubber 2 In sundries box

@ Collar 2 In sundries box

@ Sub-cable 2 On motorcycle

Rearview mirror holder 2 On motorcylce

Install step:

1. Througl@ by @ then connect with@
2.Througy@hen fix on adjust the point view of rearview

before fastening.
3. Put(Don(D).

Attention:

when connec@ and@, yellow to yellow, green to green, brown to
brown, blue to blue.



INSTALL LUGGAGE CARRIER(SIX)

Description Quantity | Specification Remark |Twist power
@ Cushion 1 Iniron frame packing.
@ Cushion bracket 2 On motorcycle

then fasten

(3) Cushion pin 1 Fix on (2)
@ Bolt M6 X 12 Fix on @
Install step:
1.Take down(3)@ from(2).

2. Fix@on%a@c)coriéig the drawing, and through2)and(1)by(3),

by




INSTALL BATTERY

(SEVEN)

Description Quantity |[specification Remark | Twist power

@® Battery sealed strip 1 In sundries box

@ Electrolyte 1 In sundries box

@ Battery 1 12V7h In sundries box

@ Battery line On motorcycle

@ Battery Bolt 2 In sundries box

(® Battery Nut 2 Tn sundries box

(7) Battery cover screw 2 On motorcycle

‘l In sundries box

Battery cover

Install step:

1.lnject@into@, referring the instruction of battery then cove@
Finish all instruction step, after injecting, wait thirty minutes.

2. Put@into battery box, connect electrodey@ nd@fasten them.

3.Take down @rom vehicle, covend tighen by\Z..

Attention:
When you connect the electrode(4 )make sure red line connect
with "@" anode, and green line connect with " cathode.




	页面 1
	页面 2
	页面 3
	页面 4
	页面 5
	页面 6
	页面 7

